
http://www.co.pierce.wa.us/ Pierce County Ferry Operations
2702 S 42nd ST, Ste 201 2015 Annual Agency Profile Director: Mr. Brian Ziegler

Tacoma, WA 98409 253-798-3159

General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

14 Seattle, WA 1,324,354 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 00028 Fare Revenues $2,233,060 35.3%

1,010 Square Miles 187,856 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $2,450,088 38.7%

3,059,393 Population 969 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $618,134 9.8%

14 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 1,010 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $838,300 13.2%

813 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips Other Funds $189,863 3.0%

Total Operating Funds Expended $6,329,445 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
233 Square Miles 35,557 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

808,200 Population 5,841 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $71,126 10.5%

2 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $411,434 60.7%

2 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $194,838 28.8%

Other Funds $0 0.0% Capital Funding Sources

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $677,398 100.0%

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Salary, Wages, Benefits $2,800,721 44.3%

Ferryboat -                                 2                                 $410,081 $0 $267,317 $0 $677,398 Materials and Supplies $405,515 6.4%

Total -                                 2                                 $410,081 $0 $267,317 $0 $677,398 Purchased Transportation $1,521,850 24.1%

Other Operating Expenses $1,595,449 25.2%

Total Operating Expenses $6,323,535 100.0%

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $5,910

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately)

Fare Revenues: 35.3% Local Funds: 38.7% State Funds: 9.8% Federal Assistance: 13.2% Other Funds: 3.%Local Funds: 10.5% State Funds: 60.7% Federal Assistance: 28.8% 

Operation Characteristics

Mode Operating Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual Passenger 

Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Ferryboat $6,323,535 $2,233,060 $677,398 1,324,354 187,856 35,557 5,841 0.0 2 2 0.0% 15.0

Total $6,323,535 $2,233,060 $677,398 1,324,354 187,856 35,557 5,841 0.0 2 2 0.0%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Ferryboat $177.84 $1,082.61 Ferryboat $4.77 $33.66 5.3 32.2

Total $177.84 $1,082.61 Total $4.77 $33.66 5.3 32.2

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 Ferryboat

OE/VRM $63.10 $68.27 # $99.35 # $85.32 # $75.05 # $177.84 2006: 63.1 2007: 68.27 2008: 118.61 2009: 99.35 2010: 122.13 2011: 85.32 2012: 106.87 2013: 75.05 2014: 98.6 2015: 177.84

OE/PMT $1.35 $1.62 # $2.28 # $4.43 # $3.91 # $4.77 2006: 1.35 2007: 1.62 2008: 2.82 2009: 2.28 2010: 6.03 2011: 4.43 2012: 5.66 2013: 3.91 2014: 4.86 2015: 4.77

UPT/VRM 5.27 4.79 # 5.00 # 4.58 # 4.43 # 5.28 2006: 5.27 2007: 4.79 2008: 4.82 2009: 5. 2010: 4.81 2011: 4.58 2012: 4.46 2013: 4.43 2014: 4.61 2015: 5.28

OE/VRM

OE/PMT

UPT/VRM

Notes:

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available for 

Maximum Service

Vehicles Operated in 

Maximum Service

Average Fleet 

Age in Years¹

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

35.3%38.7%

9.8% 13.2% 3.0%

10.5%

60.7%

28.8%

$0.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Ferryboat

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Operating Expense per Passenger Mile: 
Ferryboat

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Ferryboat

http://www.co.pierce.wa.us/

