http://www.co.pierce.wa.us/ 2702 S 42nd ST, Ste 201 Tacoma, WA 98409

Pierce County Ferry Operations 2015 Annual Agency Profile

			General Inform	nation						Financial In	nformatio			
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census 14 Seattle, WA 1,010 Square Miles 3,059,393 Population 14 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		Ser		Database Information NTDID: 00028			Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding S Fare Revenues \$2,233,060 35.3%				g Funding Sour			
		1,324,354 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) 187,856 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 969 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 1,010 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips						Fare Revenues		35.3%				
					Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Local Funds		\$2,450,088	38.7%		12.2% 3.0%	
								State Funds Federal Assistance		\$618,134	9.8%	9.8%	13.2% 3.0%	
										\$838,300	13.2%			
		813 A	verage Sunday Unlin	nked Trips					Other Funds	\$189,863	3.0%			
			• •	•				Total Opera	ating Funds Expended	\$6,329,445	100.0%			
												38.7%	35.3%	
Service Area Statistics 233 Square Miles 808,200 Population		Service Su							ital Funds Expended					
			ue Miles (VRM)				Fare Revenues Local Funds		\$0 0.0%		_			
			ue Hours (VRH)	-					\$71,126	10.5%				
				Maximum Service (VOM				_	State Funds	\$411,434	60.7%			
		2 V	ehicles Available for	Maximum Service (VAN	AS)			Fea	leral Assistance	\$194,838	28.8%			
									Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	Capital F	unding Sources	
	Mahiala	- On sector d	Modal Charact	eristics				Total Ca	pital Funds Expended	\$677,398	100.0%			
Modal Overview		s Operated num Service		llse	es of Capital Funds			Summary of Opera		ating Expenses (OE)			28.8%	
		Directly Purchased				Facilities and		Summary of Operation		ing Expenses (OE)				
Node	Operated		Vehicles	Guidewavs	Stations	Other	Total	Salary V	Vages, Benefits	\$2,800,721	44.3%		10.5%	
Ferryboat	-	2	\$410.081	\$0	\$267.317	\$0	\$677.398		ils and Supplies	\$405,515	6.4%		\checkmark	
Total		2	\$410.081	\$0	\$267.317	\$0	\$677,398		Transportation	\$1,521,850	24.1%			
		_			*				ating Expenses	\$1,595,449	25.2%			
									Operating Expenses	\$6,323,535	100.0%	60.75	6	
								Reconciling OE Ca	sh Expenditures	\$5,910				
									Transportation					
								(Reported Separately)						
Operation Characteristics	s							Fixed Guideway						
	-		Uses of	Annual Passenger	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle		Vehicles Available for	Vehicles Operated in		Percent	Average Fleet	
Mode	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Capital Funds	Miles	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	Route Miles	Maximum Service	Maximum Service		Spare Vehicles		
erryboat	\$6.323.535		\$677,398	1,324,354	187,856	35.557	5.841	0.0	2	2		0.0%	15.0	
Total	\$6,323,535		\$677,398	1,324,354	187,856	35,557	5,841	0.0	2	2		0.0%	10.0	
Performance Measures									Service Effe					
Performance Measures		Operating Expenses per Operating Expenses per			Operating Exp			enses per Operating Expenses per Unlinked		Unlinked Trips per		Lin	linked Trips per	
Mode		Vehicle Revenue Mile		Vehicle Revenue Hour	N	lode		enger Mile	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Rev			e Revenue Hour	
Ferryboat		\$177.84	\$1,082.61		Ferryboat			\$4.77 \$33.66			5.3		32.2	
Total		\$177.84		\$1,082.61		otal		\$4.77	\$33.66		5.3		32.2	
Operating Expense per V		Operating Expense per Pa	ssenger Mile:	Unlinked Passeng										
Mile: Ferryb	boat \$8.00	Ferryboat	-	Revenue Mil	e: Ferryboat									
50.00	\$6.00	k				-								
00.00	\$4.00			4.00										
0.00	\$2.00			2.00										
	92.00													

50.00 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 50.00 66 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 0.00 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Notes: ¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.